Qualified Individuals, Companies and LPAs to Provide Services to CDOT and Local Agencies

Qualified to Perform: Date
Individuals (Acq and/or Relo) Approved Contact email

Darrell Burkhardt

US Right of Way Company
1558 Madison Street
Denver, CO 80206

(303) 619-5522 Acquisition 1/4/2016 |darrell.burkhardt@usrightofway.com
Jonathan L. Doty

Western States Land Services, Inc
505 North Denver Ave

Loveland, CO 80537

(970) 667-7602 Acquisition and Relocation 6/1/2015 |jdoty@ws-Is.com
Charlene Endsley-Burge
P.O. Box 440716
Aurora, CO 80044

(303) 513-1501 Acquisition and Relocation cburgeinco@msn.com
Michael Gilchrist

Universal Field Services, Inc.
6886 S. Yosemite St.
Centennial, CO 80112

(303) 993-6036 Acquisition and Relocation
Betty M Clark-Wine

295 N Walnut Street
Woodland Park, CO 80863
(719) 510-0567 Acquisition and Relocation 7/26/2004 |BETTYCLARKWINE@MYWDO.COM
Larry D Johnson
10533 Robin Hood Trl
Rye, CO 81069

(719) 489-2009 Acquisition and Relocation 10/11/2012 |ljdjo1@hotmail.com
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Camilla Sue Kepler
257 Harrison Drive
Bennett, CO 80102
(303) 644-3564 Acquisition 5/6/2010 |dennis68gto@aol.com
Valerie I. Kindgren

Western States Land Services, Inc.
505 North Denver Avenue
Loveland, CO 80537
303-818-6560 Acquisition 6/10/2015 |vkindgren@ws-Is.com
Wesley C. Loetz, Executive Vice President
FrontRow Land Solutions, Inc.

410 Main Street

Longmont, CO 80501

1(866) 306-1997 Office

(303) 908-3748 Mobile

(303) 772-2708 Fax Acquisition and Relocation 2/1/2016 |wloetz@frlsinc.com
Jennifer Mazur

Western States Land Services, Inc
505 North Denver Ave

Loveland, CO 80537

(970) 667-7602 Acquisition 6/2/2015 |jenmazur@ws-Is.com
Phil Mazur

Western States Land Services, Inc.
505 North Denver Avenue
Loveland, CO 80537 Acquisition and Relocation 6/8/2015 pmazur@ws-Is.com
Daniel E Michna

3700 Bromley Drive
Fort Collins, CO 80525
(970) 817-1627 Acquisition and Relocation 12/2/2014 |d3helix@gmail.com
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Richard Pittenridge

Transportation Resource Services, Inc
6551 S. Revere Parkway, Suite 210
Centennial, CO 80111

(720) 689-6080 Acquistiton and Relocation 12/8/2015 |richard.pittenridge@trscorp.us
Alan Prudic

2194 Gale Rd
Pueblo, CO 81006
(719) 545-6102 Acquisition and Relocation 1/5/2007 |prudica@msn.com
Hervey R Smith

Western States Land Services, Inc.
505 North Denver Avenue
Loveland, CO 80537 Acquisition and Relocation 6/8/2015 hsmith@ws-Is.com
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American Acquisition Group, LLC
D Wade Brown, Director
5600 West Mariner St, Suite 104
Tampa, FL 33609-3443
(813) 287-1891 Acquisition and Relocation 6/3/2003 wade@americanacquisition.com
Atkins
LaChelle Coffey
4601 DTC Boulevard, Suite 700
Denver, CO 80237
(720) 475-7086 Acquisition and Relocation lachelle.coffey@atkinsglobal.com
Atkins
DeAnn H. Franklin
217 Foss Street, # A301
Salt Lake City, UT 84104
(702) 234-1062 / (385) 229-4685 Acquisition and Relocation 4/3/2015 |deann.franklin@atkinsglobal.com
Atkins (Formerly PBS&J)
Jay Kramer, MAI, Right-of-Way Program Manager
4601 DTC Boulevard, Suite 700
Denver, CO 80237
(720) 475-7086

Acquisition and Relocation 6/3/2003 [jay.kramer@atkinsglobal.com
Atkins
Jay Kramer, MAI
4601 DTC Boulevard, Suite 700
Denver, CO 80237
(720) 475-7086 Acquisition and Relocation 7/1/2013 |[jay.kramer@atkinsglobal.com
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Beam, Longest and Neff (BLN)
Gabriel Becker
8126 Castleton Road
Indianapolis, IN 46250
(317)849-5832 Phone / (317)841-4280 Fax Relocation 4/28/2015 |[gbecker@b-I-n.com
Beam, Longest and Neff (BLN)
Victoria Burch
8126 Castleton Road
Indianapolis, IN 46250
(317)849-5832 Phone / (317)841-4280 Fax Acquisition 4/28/2015 |vburch@b-I-n.com
Bowman Consulting
Ronald Van Cleve
603 Park Point Drive, Suite 100
Golden, CO 80401
(703) 302-8740 Acquisition and Relocation 3/30/2015 |rvancleve@bowmanconsulting.com
Briggs Field Services, Inc
Michael Johnson
14211 E. 4th Ave., Suite 210
Aurora, CO 80011
(303) 716-5669 phone
(303) 716-5661 fax Acquisition and Relocation 2/4/2011 |michael.johnson@briggsfieldservices.com
Chameleon Right-of-Way Services, LLC
Gerald R. Johnson Jr.
135 Archimedes Court
Pikesville, MD 21208
(224) 558-5827 Acquisition and Relocation 12/10/2010 |chameleonrw@yahoo.com
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Chameleon Right-of-Way Services, LLC
Tanya M. Johnson
135 Archimedes Court
Pikesville, MD 21208
(224) 558-3672 Acquisition and Relocation 12/10/2010 [chameleonrw@yahoo.com
Contract Land Staff LLC (CLS)
Mike Sturm, Director of Business Development
1404 Larimer St., Suite 200
Denver, CO 80202
(303) 588-3636

Acquisition and Relocation 8/26/2013 |michael.sturm@contractlandstaff.com

FrontRow Land Solutions, Inc.

Wesley C. Loetz, Executive Vice President
410 Main Street

Longmont, CO 80501

1(866) 306-1997 Office

(303) 908-3748 Mobile

(303) 772-2708 Fax Acquisition and Relocation 2/1/2016 wloetz@frlsinc.com
H. C. Peck & Associates, Inc.

Lee Hamre, SR/WA, R/W-URAC, R/W-RAC
President

2399 Blake St, Suite 180

Denver, CO 80205

(303) 623-6112 Ext. 201

(303) 623-6301 Fax

(303) 725-4771 Cell Acquisition and Relocation 6/3/2003 Ihamre@hcpeck.com
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HDR

Angela Gowans

3949 S 700 E, Suite 500
Salt Lake City, UT 84107
(801)560-4311 / (303)743-7878 Acquisition and Relocation 3/30/2015 |angela.gowans@hdrinc.com
HDR

Lisa Gerondale

1670 Broadway, Suite 3400
Denver, CO 80202 Relocation 6/20/2014 |lisa.gerondale@hdr.inc.com
HDR

Greg Jamieson

1670 Broadway, Suite 3400
Denver, CO 80202

(303) 323-9790 / (303)929-9367 Acquisition and Relocation 2/19/2015 |gregory.jamieson@hdrinc.com
HDR Engineering, Inc (HDR)
Greg Jamieson

1670 Broadway, Suite 3400
Denver, CO 80202

(303) 323-9790 / (303)929-9367 Acquisition and Relocation 4/28/2015 |gregory.jamieson@hdrinc.com
HDR

Greg Martin

3949 S 700 E, Suite 500
Salt Lake City, UT 84107
(801)230-6735 / (303)743-787 Acquisition 3/30/2015 |greg.martin@hdrinc.com
HDR

Michael Richardson
3949 S 700 E, Suite 500
Salt Lake City, UT 84107

(801)214-4689 / (303)743-7878 Acquisition 3/30/2015 [michael.richardson@hdrinc.com
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High Desert Right of Way Services LLC
Kathryn Fulton

39850 Rd J

Mancos, CO 81328

(970) 799-2953 Acquisition and Relocation 1/13/2014 [rowfulton@gmail.com
Hunterland, Inc.

dba Hunter Land Services
Peggy Hunter (Holquin)
PO Box 4123

Grand Junction, CO 81502
(970) 261-9981 Acquisition 10/13/2004 |hunterlandservices@gmail.com
Land Advisors

Brian Pederson, SR/WA
PO Box 2144

Loveland CO 80539
303-808-5710 Acquisition and Relocation 3/29/2011 |bped1978@gmail.com
Mathewson Right of Way Company
Mark D. Mathewson, President

30 N. LaSalle St., Suite 1726
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 676-2900 Acquisition 6/11/2013 |mmathewson@mrowco.com
Overland Pacific & Cutler, Inc

Ray Armstrong, President

24422 Avenida de la Carlota, Suite 275
Laguna Hills, CA 92653

(800) 901-5263 Acquisition and Relocation 6/3/2003 rarmstrong@opcservices.com
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A Project Resource, LLC
Matt Sheader, R/W-NAC
10299 Kings View Rd
Austin, CO 81410
(970) 835-8558 phone
(970) 361-8517 cell Acquisition and Relocation 7/26/2007 |aprojectresource@tds.net
R/W Acquisition Associates, LLC
David L Ferguson, Partner
1611 South Utica #202
Tulsa, OK 74104
(918) 242-3491 Acquisition and Relocation 6/3/2003 difergy@mindspring.com
Stanley Consultants, Inc.
Tony Pollack, Acquisition and Permitting Manager
8000 S Chester St, Suite 500
Centinnial, CO 80112
(303) 925-8357 6/11/2013 and
Acquisition and Relocation 6/20/2014 |pollacktony@stanleygroup.com

Transportation Resource Services, Inc
Diane L Gilliam

2850 Serendipity Circle West, Suite 200
Colorado Springs, CO 80917

(719) 494-8067 Acquisition 10/11/2012 |diane.gilliam@trscorp.us
Transportation Resource Services, Inc
Jeffery L. Perret

2850 Serendipity Circle West, Suite 200
Colorado Springs, CO 80917 2009 /
(719) 494-8067 Acquisition and Relocation 6/4/2010 |jeff.perret@trscorp.us
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Transportation Resource Services, Inc
Bradley E Rodenberg

2850 Serendipity Circle West, Suite 200
Colorado Springs, CO 80917

(719) 494-8067

Acquisition and Relocation 8/7/2007

brad.rodenberg@trscorp.us

Transportation Resource Services, Inc
Wendy Rodenberg

2850 Serendipity Circle West, Suite 200
Colorado Springs, CO 80917

(719) 494-8067

Acquisition and Relocation 2/19/2015

wendy.rodenberg@trscorp.us

Transportation Resource Services, Inc
Blaine Zenor

7404 Montarbor Drive

Colorado Springs, CO 80918

(719) 548-8014

Acquisition and Relocation 2009

blaine.zenor@trscorp.us

Ulteig Engineers, Inc.

Wayne M. Aamoth, Associate Vice President -
Right-of-Way

4776 28th Street

Fargo, ND 58104

(701) 451-8300 phone

(701) 451-8301 fax

Acquisition 5/6/2010

wayne.aamoth@ulteig.com

Universal Field Services, Inc

Larry Risinger, Regional Manager

3500 South Wadsworth Boulevard, Suite 400
Lakewood, CO 80235

303-993-6036 office

719-338-0080 cell

Acquisition and Relocation 6/3/2003

Irisinger@ufsrw.com
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Western States Land Services, Inc
Phil Mazur, President
505 North Denver Ave
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 667-7602 Acquisition and Relocation 6/3/2003 pmazur@ws-ls.com
Western States Land Services, Inc.
Hervey R. Smith
505 North Denver Avene
Loveland, CO 80537 Acquisition and Relocation 6/8/2015 hsmith@ws-ls.com
Wilson & Company, Inc
Charles R Gustafson, Vice President
5755 Mark Dabling Blvd., Suite 220
Colorado Springs, CO 80919-2200
(719) 520-5800 Acquisition and Relocation 6/3/2003 |john.dutch@wilsonco.com
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City of Aurora

Lyle C York

15151 E Alameda Pkwy, Suite 3200
Aurora, CO 80012

(303) 739-7330

Acquisition

1/9/2013

lyork@auroragov.org

City of Boulder
John P D'Amico
812 Sumner St
Longmont, CO 80501
(720) 564-2035

Acquisition

11/2/2005

damicoj@bouldercolorado.gov

City of Boulder
Ellen Flannelly
2062 Oak Ave
Boulder, CO 80304
(303) 440-0130

Acquisition

11/2/2005

Not available, may have left the city

City of Colorado Springs
Phyllis Overson

PO Box 157

Cascade, CO 80809
(719) 385-5601

Acquisition and Relocation

4/19/2006

Not available, may have left the city. City
contact, Real Estate Manager Ingid Richter
(irichter@springsgov.com) has not submitted for
approval.

City of Fort Collins

Lindsay A. Kuntz

300 LaPorte Avenue, Building B
PO Box 580

Fort Collins, CO 80522-0580
(970) 221-6275

Acquisition

8/6/2014

Ikuntz@fcgov.com
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City of Lakewood
Spencer Curtis

480 S Allison Parkway
Lakewood, CO 80226

(303) 987-7649 Acquisition 3/29/2011 |specur@lakewood.org

Jefferson County
Marty Sorensen

100 Jefferson Co Pkwy
Suite 3500

Golden, CO 80419

(303) 271-8474 Acquisition 8/2/2004 |rbtaylor@jeffco.us

Jefferson County
Robert Taylor

100 Jefferson Co Pkwy
Suite 3500

Golden, CO 80419

(303) 271-8459 Acquisition 9/23/2014  |rbtaylor@jeffco.us

Pueblo County Public Works
Patricia K Coffee

33601 United Avenue
Pueblo, CO 81001-4895
(719) 583-2723 Acquisition 5/2/2005 patcoffe@co.pueblo.co.us
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